Updated: 12/2/2016 6:00:534AM Term:1168 Fall 2016

Geography

ARCH/Archeology

ARCH 2800 ARCH SCIENCE
001 (3446) CRE3.0 MWF 09:00 am-09:50 am BLB 080 Byers J
300 (3447) LABO.O T 11:00 am-12:50 pm ENV 241 Bova J
301 (3448) LABO.O T 09:00 am-10:50 am ENV 241 Bova J
302 (3449) LABO.O W 10:00 am-11:50 am ENV 241 Elliott P
303 (32949) LABOO T 01:00 pm-02:50 pm ENV 241 Elliott P
304 (5290) LABO0.O F 11:00 am-12:50 pm ENV 241 Bova J
306 (4400) LABO0.0 R 09:00 am-10:50 am ENV 241 Bova J
307 (4582) LAB0.O0O M 10:00 am-11:50 am ENV 241 Elliott P
308 (4583) LABO0.0 R 11:00 am-12:50 pm ENV 241 Elliott P
ARCH 2900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS
700 (3450) CREV Byers J

Course Topic: ARCH SCI LAB
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

ARCH 4620 TOPICS IN ARCHEOL

003 (32955) CRE 3.0 MWF 10:00 am-10:50 am LANG 316 Byers J
Course Topic: TEXAS ARCH

ARCH 5620 TOPICS IN ARCHEOL

003 (32956) CRE 3.0 MWF 10:00 am-10:50 am LANG 316 Byers J
Course Topic: TEXAS ARCH

GEOG/Geography

GEOG 1200 GLOBAL SOCIETIES
001 (3452) CRE3.0 TR 03:30 pm-04:50 pm GATE 131 Oppong J

GEOG 1710 EARTH SCIENCE
001 (3453) CRE 3.0 MWF 09:00 am-09:50 am MATT 311 McGregor K
002 (3454) CRE 3.0 MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am MATT 311 Wolverton S
003 (3455) CRE3.0 TR 11:00 am-12:20 pm GAB 104 Hedrich M
004 (3456) CRE3.0 TR 09:30 am-10:50 am ENV 110 Pan F
005 (3457) CRE3.0 TR 12:30 pm-01:50 pm CURY 104 Pan F

006 (32954) CRE 3.0 MW 02:00 pm-03:20 pm TH 121 Byers J



300 (3458)
301 (3459)
302 (3460)
303 (3461)
304 (3462)
305 (3463)
306 (3464)
307 (3465)
308 (3466)
309 (3467)
310 (3468)
311 (3469)
312 (3470)
313 (3471)
314 (3472)
315 (3473)
316 (3474)
317 (3475)
318 (3476)
319 (3477)
320 (3478)
321 (3479)
322 (32971)
323 (4328)
324 (32972)
325 (32973)
326 (32974)

GEOG 2110
001 (5757)

LAB0.O M 11:00 am-12:50 pm
LABOO M 01:00 pm-02:50 pm
LABOO M 03:00 pm-04:50 pm
LABO.O T 09:00 am-10:50 am
LABOO T 11:00 am-12:50 pm
LABOO T 01:00 pm-02:50 pm
LABO.O T 03:00 pm-04:50 pm
LABOO T 05:00 pm-06:50 pm
LAB0O.O W 09:00 am-10:50 am
LAB0.O W 11:00 am-12:50 pm
LAB0.O W 01:00 pm-02:50 pm
LAB0.O W 03:00 pm-04:50 pm
LAB0.O R 09:00 am-10:50 am
LAB0.0O R 11:00 am-12:50 pm
LAB0.0O R 01:00 pm-02:50 pm
LAB0.0O R 03:00 pm-04:50 pm
LAB0O.O W 05:00 pm-06:50 pm
LABOO M 05:00 pm-06:50 pm
LAB0.O M 09:00 am-10:50 am
LABOO T 07:00 pm-08:50 pm
LAB0.0O R 05:00 pm-06:50 pm
LAB0.O F 09:00 am-10:50 am
LAB0O.O M 07:00 pm-08:50 pm
LAB0.O W 07:00 pm-08:50 pm
LAB0.0O R 07:00 pm-08:50 pm
LAB0.O F 11:00 am-12:50 pm
LABOO T 07:00 pm-08:50 pm

FOUND GEOG RESEARCH
CRE 3.0 MW 09:00 am-10:20 am

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

LANG 104

ENV

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

345

Rindy J

Roush C

Edington P

Rowen Z

Rowen Z

Edington P

Edington P

Richardson B

Hellman W

Hellman W

Roush C

lyanda A

Rindy J

lyanda A

lyanda A

Rowen Z

lyanda A

Richardson B

Rindy J

Richardson B

Rindy J

Hellman W

Richardson B

Edington P

Rowen Z

Hellman W

Nagaoka L



GEOG 2170
001 (3451)

GEOG 2180
001 (3527)

GEOG 3010
001 (33399)

GEOG 3500
001 (3483)

CULTURE ENV & SOC

CRE3.0 TR 11:00 am-12:20 pm
GEO SOCIETY
CRE3.0 MWF 01:00 pm-01:50 pm

ECONOMIC GEOG

CRE 3.0 MW 12:30 pm-01:50 pm
INTRO TO GIS
CRE30 T 06:00 pm-06:50 pm

MUST REGISTER FOR LAB 300 OR 301

300 (5026)
301 (5027)
302 (5466)
303 (32957)

GEOG 3770
001 (32958)

GEOG 4050
001 (5758)

GEOG 4185
001 (15572)

GEOG 4210
001 (32959)

LABOO T 07:00 pm-08:50 pm
LABOO T 07:00 pm-08:50 pm
LAB0.0O R 03:30 pm-05:20 pm
LAB0.0O R 03:30 pm-05:20 pm

LATIN AMERICA GEOG

CRE3.0 TR 03:30 pm-04:50 pm
CRTGPHY & GRPHCS
CRE3.0 W 02:00 pm-04:50 pm

STAT RESEARCH GEOG

CRE 3.0 MW 12:30 pm-01:50 pm
URBAN GEOG
CRE3.0 MW 11:00 am-12:20 pm

GEOG 4220 APPLIED RETAIL GEOG

001 (6413) CRE3.0 MW 02:00 pm-03:20 pm

MEETS WITH 5220.001

GEOG 4240 METEOROLOGY

001 (3482) CRE3.0 TR 12:30 pm-01:50 pm
GEOG 4350 GEOMORPHOLOGY

001 (5760) CRE3.0 TR 12:30 pm-01:50 pm
GEOG 4400 REMOTE SEN

001 (15552) CRE3.0 R 06:00 pm-08:50 pm

Course Topic: INTRO TO REMOTE SENSING

GEOG 4550
001 (5462)

300 (5463)

GEOG 4560

ADVANCED GIS

CRE3.0 M 06:00 pm-06:50 pm

LABOO M 07:00 pm-08:50 pm

INTRO GIS PROG

LIFE A106

ENV

ENV

391

345

TH 121

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

SAGE 329

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

340

336

336

340

345

340

345

360

360

345

336

336

336

Chatterjee |

McGregor K

Ahmed W

Hunter B

Hunter B

Jones B

Jones B

Sadeghinaeenifa

Fry M

Williams H

Tiwari C

Rice M

Rice M

McGregor K

Williams H

Dong P

Dong P

Dong P



002 (34250) CRE3.0 MW 03:30 pm-04:50 pm ENV 336

GEOG 4570 SPECIAL TOPICS IN GIS

001 (33397) CRE3.0 R 06:00 pm-08:50 pm ENV 340
GEOG 4800 GEOG CAPSTONE

001 (5553) CRE3.0 MW 09:00 am-10:20 am ENV 360

GEOG 4885 HUMAN GEOGRAPHY TOPICS

001 (15557) CRE 3.0 TR 11:00 am-12:20 pm ENV 345
Course Topic: OUR ENERGY FUTURES

GEOG 4900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS

700 (3484) CREV
MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

712 (6077) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

715 (6167) CREV

GEOG 4920 COOP IN GEOG
700 (3496) CRE3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

GEOG 5050 CARTOGRAPHY

001 (5759) CRE3.0 W 02:00 pm-04:50 pm ENV 345
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

GEOG 5160 FOUND GEOG THOUGHT

001 (6290) CRE3.0 M 02:00 pm-04:50 pm ENV 345
GEOG 5185 GEOGRAPHY STATISTICS

001 (15560) CRE3.0 MW 12:30 pm-01:50 pm ENV 340
GEOG 5210 URBAN REG SCI

001 (32960) CRE3.0 MW 11:00 am-12:20 pm ENV 345

GEOG 5220 APPLIED RETAIL GEOG
001 (6414) CRE3.0 MW 02:00 pm-03:20 pm ENV 360
MEETS WITH GEOG 4220.001
GEOG 5240 METEOROLOGY
001 (6221) CRE3.0 TR 12:30 pm-01:50 pm ENV 360
GEOG 5350 GEOMORPHOLOGY
001 (5762) CRE3.0 TR 12:30 pm-01:50 pm ENV 345
GEOG 5550 ADVANCED GIS
001 (5464) CRE3.0 M 06:00 pm-06:50 pm ENV 336
300 (5465) LAB0.O M 07:00 pm-08:50 pm ENV 336

GEOG 5560 GIS PROGRAMMING

Tiwari C

Hunter B

Hudak P

Fry M

Ahmed W

Tiwari C

Fry M

Hudak P

Williams H

Ahmed W

Tiwari C

Rice M

Rice M

McGregor K

Williams H

Dong P

Dong P



002 (34251) CRE3.0 MW 03:30 pm-04:50 pm

GEOG 5570 SPECIAL TOPICS GIS

001 (33398) CRE3.0 R 06:00 pm-08:50 pm
GEOG 5800 GEOG APPLICATIONS

001 (3497) CRE3.0 W 06:00 pm-08:50 pm

This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

GEOG 5900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS

700 (3498) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.
MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

702 (6796) CREYV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

715 (5921) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

718 (34387) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

719 (6873) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

720 (16229) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

723 (16594) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

GEOG 5920 RESEARCH PROBLEMS

701 (5490) CRE 3.0
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

703 (5847) CRE 3.0
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

704 (5858) CRE 3.0
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

711 (6127) CRE 3.0
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

712 (6551) CRE 3.0
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

GEOG 5950 THESIS

001 (3509) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

708 (6301) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

ENV 336

ENV 340

ENV 345

Tiwari C

Hunter B

Wolverton S

Ahmed W

Hunter B

Fry M

Oppong J

Rice M

Dong P

Hudak P

Ferring C

Hudak P

Dong P

Wolverton S

Tiwari C

Dong P



709 (6558) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

712 (6547) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

713  (5939) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

714 (5940) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

715 (5941) CREV
This class meets from 08/29/2016 to 12/15/2016.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

GEOG 5960 GEOG INSTITUTE

001 (33396) CRE3.0 TR 02:00 pm-03:20 pm

002 (15558) CRE 3.0 TR 11:00 am-12:20 pm
Course Topic: OUR ENERGY FUTURES

003 (15553) CRE 3.0 R 06:00 pm-08:50 pm
Course Topic: INTRO TO REMOTE SENSING

ENV 345

ENV 345

ENV 336

Rice M

Tiwari C

Ponette A

Pan F

Fry M

Ponette A

Fry M

Dong P

GEOL/Geology

GEOL 1610 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

001 (3514) CRE3.0 TR 09:30 am-10:50 am
002 (5144) CRE 3.0 MWF 01:00 pm-01:50 pm

003 (32962) CRE 3.0

ENV 125

TH 121

INET

WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT ONLINE.UNT.EDU FOR DETAILS.
THIS IS AN INTERNET COURSE. COURSE ENROLLMENT IS RESTRICTED AND NON-TEXAS
RESIDENT STUDENTS RESIDING OUTSIDE OF THE STATE ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO ENROLL IN THIS
SECTION. CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT FOR ENROLLMENT ASSISTANCE IN AN APPROPRIATE

SECTION OF THE COURSE IF APPLICABLE.
004 (3515) CRE3.0 TR 02:00 pm-03:20 pm

030 (6236) CRE3.0 M 02:00 pm-04:50 pm
HONORS COLLEGE STUDENTS ONLY.

300 (3516) LAB0.0 M 09:00 am-10:50 am
301 (3517) LAB0.O0O M 11:00 am-12:50 pm
302 (3518) LABO0.O M 01:00 pm-02:50 pm
303 (3519) LABO0.O M 03:00 pm-04:50 pm
304 (3520) LABO.O M 05:00 pm-06:50 pm
305 (3521) LABO.O T 09:00 am-10:50 am
306 (32963) LABO.O T 11:00 am-12:50 pm

307 (32964) LABO.O T 01:00 pm-02:50 pm

CURY 204

ENV 241

ENV 361

ENV 361

ENV 361

ENV 361

ENV 361

ENV 361

ENV 361

Hedrich M
Byers J

Hudak P

Eddins A
Ferring C
Nikfal M
Nikfal M

Underwood R

Veale M
Sadeghinaeenifa

Sadeghinaeenifa



308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

330

(3522)
(3523)
(3524)
(3525)
(3526)
(32965)
(32966)
(32967)
(32968)
(32969)
(32970)
(5145)

(6237)

GEOL 3000

001

(4931)

GEOL 4710

001

(33395)

LABOO T 03:00 pm-04:50 pm
LABOO T 05:00 pm-06:50 pm
LAB0.O W 09:00 am-10:50 am
LAB0.O W 11:00 am-12:50 pm
LAB0.O W 01:00 pm-02:50 pm
LAB0.O W 03:00 pm-04:50 pm
LAB0O.O W 05:00 pm-06:50 pm
LAB0.O R 09:00 am-10:50 am
LAB0.O R 11:00 am-12:50 pm
LAB0.0O R 01:00 pm-02:50 pm
LAB0.0O R 03:00 pm-04:50 pm
LAB0.O R 05:00 pm-06:50 pm
LAB0.O W 02:00 pm-04:50 pm

GEOLOGY OF TEXAS

CRE3.0 MW 12:30 pm-01:50 pm
ECOSYSTEMS
CRE3.0 TR 02:00 pm-03:20 pm

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

ENV

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

241

241

345

Veale M

Veale M

Fischelli D

Fischelli D

Underwood R

Underwood R

Underwood R

Nikfal M

Veale M

Nikfal M

Ferring C

Ferring C

Ponette A



